
05/19/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
NEWBIEZ 
SGT. PEPPER 
PINOYS 

0.27735 12.00 
0.27044 11.00 0.00691 

0.26995 10.00 0.00740 
0.26829 9.00 0.00906 

BURNING QUESTIONS 0.26764 8.00 0.00971 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.26360 7.00 0.01375 
CARDINAL RULE 0.25727 6.00 0.02008 
KAMIKAZE 0.25526 5.00 0.02209 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 0.25491 4.00 0.02244 
SHARKNADOES 0.24579 3.00 0.03156 
WISHFUL THINKERS 0.24512 2.00 0.03223 
THE REPLACEMENTS 0.23871 1.00 0.03864 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 67 
SHARKNADOES 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SGT. PEPPER 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
NEWBIEZ 36 
KAMIKAZE 34 

12.00 -
61 11.00 

58 10.00 
53 9.00 14 

49 8.00 
46 7.00 

45 6.00 
43 5.00 

41 4.00 26 
37 3.00 

2.00 31 
1.00 33 

18 
21 

22 
24 

30 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

SHARKNADOES 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SGT. PEPPER 220 
PINOYS 216 

223 12.00 
221 11.00 
10.00 

9.00 
CARDINAL RULE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
KAMIKAZE 
NEWBIEZ 

171 
170 

195 
189 
182 
178 
175 

173 
2.00 
1.00 

8.00 
7.00 
6.00 
5.00 
4.00 

3.00 
52 
53_ 

28 
34 
41 
45 
48 
50 

05/19/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 67 12.00 -
SGT. PEPPER 49 11.00 18 
NEWBIEZ 39 10.00 28 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 32 9.00 35 
KAMIKAZE 29 8.00 38 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 28 6.50 39 
PINOYS 28 6.50 39 
SHARKNADOES 27 5.00 40 
THE REPLACEMENTS 26 4.00 41 
WISHFUL THINKERS 25 3.00 42 
CARDINAL RULE 23 2.00 44 
BURNING QUESTIONS 12 1.00 55 

WINS 
Team Amount Points Behind 

SGT. PEPPER 28 12.00 -
THE REPLACEMENTS 26 11.00 2 
KAMIKAZE 25 9.50 3 
PINOYS 25 9.50 3 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 23 8.00 5 
BURNING QUESTIONS 21 7.00 7 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 20 6.00 8 
NEWBIEZ 19 5.00 9 
SHARKNADOES 18 4.00 10 
CARDINAL RULE 16 3.00 12 
COOPERSTOWNERS 14 2.00 14 
WISHFUL THINKERS 11 1.00 17 

SAVES 
Team Amount Points Behind 

SHARKNADOES 25 12.00 -
BURNING QUESTIONS 21 11.00 4 
KAMIKAZE 20 10.00 5 
CARDINAL RULE 19 9.00 6 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 17 8.00 8 
NEWBIEZ 16 7.00 9 
THE REPLACEMENTS 15 6.00 10 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 14 5.00 11 
WISHFUL THINKERS 12 4.00 13 
PINOYS 4 2.50 21 
SGT. PEPPER 4 2.50 21 
COOPERSTOWNERS 2 1.00 23 _ 

05/19/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

ERA 
Team Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 2.93583 12.00 -
CARDINAL RULE 3.07119 11.00 0.13536 
COOPERSTOWNERS 3.20158 10.00 0.26575 



SGT. PEPPER 3.20611 9.00 0.27028 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 3.22427 8.00 0.28844 
KAMIKAZE 3.34218 7.00 0.40635 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
SHARKNADOES 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
NEWBIEZ 

3.52041 6.00 0.58458 
3.57996 5.00 0.64413 

3.66332 4.00 0.72749 
3.78133 3.00 0.84550 
4.04674 2.00 1.11091 

4.58664 1.00 1.65081 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 1.15508 12.00 -
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 1.17087 11.00 0.01579 
CARDINAL RULE 1.17103 10.00 0.01595 
KAMIKAZE 1.18037 9.00 0.02529 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
SHARKNADOES 
NEWBIEZ 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

1.21739 8.00 0.06231 
1.24830 7.00 0.09322 

1.27273 6.00 0.11765 
1.27990 5.00 0.12482 

1.31407 4.00 0.15899 
1.32996 3.00 0.17488 

1.36240 2.00 
1.36342 

0.20732 
1.00 0.20834 L 


